
Windsor Marksman Association Events by DATE

Event Fee Location Date Time

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, January 3, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Pistol Class - Angel Valentin Windsor Range Sunday, January 14, 2024 1:00 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, January 17, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, February 7, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, February 21, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA Membership and Elections Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, March 6, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, March 20, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Spring Range Clean Up Windsor Range Saturday, March 30, 2024 9 a.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, April 3, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Spring Range Clean Up - RAIN DATE (if needed) Windsor Range Saturday, April 6, 2024 9 a.m.

Annual Awards Banquet (Price per person) 15.00$         St. Casimir's* Saturday, April 6, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Annual High Power 30 Caliber Iron Sights 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, April 13, 2024 9 a.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, April 17, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Archery #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, April 24, 2024 4 p.m.

2 Position 22 Open Sights 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, April 27, 2024 9 a.m.

Bowling Pin #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Sunday, April 28, 2024 1 p.m.

Pistol RF #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, May 1, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #01 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, May 2, 2024 5 p.m.

Any Center Fire Rifle Any Sight - Sporting Rifles Only 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, May 4, 2024 9 a.m.

Archery #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, May 8, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #02 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, May 9, 2024 5 p.m.

M-1 Garand Match 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, May 11, 2024 9 a.m.

Pistol RF #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, May 15, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #03 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, May 16, 2024 5 p.m.

SHAD DERBY Windsor Green Saturday, May 18, 2024 9 a.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, May 20, 2024 5 p.m.

Archery #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, May 22, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #04 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, May 23, 2024 5 p.m.

AR Service rifle 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, May 25, 2024 9 a.m.
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NRL22 Steel Plate #1 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, May 29, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #05 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, May 30, 2024 5 p.m.

Archery #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, June 5, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, June 5, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #06 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, June 6, 2024 5 p.m.

Dewar Rim Fire (Prone) 50/100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, June 8, 2024 9 a.m.

Bowling Pin #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Sunday, June 9, 2024 1 p.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, June 10, 2024 5 p.m.

NRL22 Steel Plate #2 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, June 12, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #07 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, June 13, 2024 5 p.m.

4 Postion 22 Open Sights 50 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, June 15, 2024 9 a.m.

Archery #5  3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, June 18, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #5 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, June 19, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, June 19, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #08 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, June 20, 2024 5 p.m.

Annual High Power, Any Caliber 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, June 22, 2024 9 a.m.

NRL22 Steel Plate #3 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #5 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, June 26, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #09 3.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, June 27, 2024 5 p.m.

Archery #6 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, July 2, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #6  3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, July 3, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, July 3, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #10 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, July 4, 2024 5 p.m.

Benchrest Rim Fire Open Sights 50 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, July 6, 2024 9 a.m.

Bowling Pin #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Sunday, July 7, 2024 1 p.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, July 8, 2024 5 p.m.

NRL22 Steel Plate #4 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, July 9, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #6 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, July 10, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #11 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, July 11, 2024 5 p.m.

Bench Rest Center Fire Open Sights 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, July 13, 2024 9 a.m.

Dueling Tree Steel Plate Match 5.00$           Windsor Range Monday, July 15, 2024 5 p.m.

Rev 0 Updated 12/08/24



Windsor Marksman Association Events by DATE

Event Fee Location Date Time

Archery #7 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, July 16, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #7 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, July 17, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, July 17, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Trap #12 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, July 18, 2024 5 p.m.

Pre 1900 Rifle 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, July 20, 2024 9 a.m.

NRL22 Steel Plate #5 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, July 23, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #7 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, July 24, 2024 4 p.m.

Trap #13 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, July 25, 2024 5 p.m.

Benchrest Rim Fire Scoped 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, July 27, 2024 9 a.m.

Back Up Gun Match #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, July 29, 2024 5 p.m.

Archery #8 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, July 30, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #8 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, July 31, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #01 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, August 1, 2024 5 p.m.

Bowling Pin #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Sunday, August 4, 2024 1 p.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, August 5, 2024 5 p.m.

NRL22 Steel Plate #6 - tentative 5.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, August 6, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF #8 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, August 7, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, August 7, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Trap #02 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, August 8, 2024 5 p.m.

Benchrest Center Fire Scope 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, August 10, 2024 9 a.m.

Archery #8 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, August 13, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF #9 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, August 14, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #03 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, August 15, 2024 5 p.m.

Back Up Gun Match #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, August 19, 2024 5 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF #1 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, August 21, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, August 21, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Trap #04 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, August 22, 2024 5 p.m.

Benchrest I.B.S. Rim Fire Scoped 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, August 24, 2024 9 a.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #5 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, August 26, 2024 5 p.m.

Archery #9 3.00$           Windsor Range Tuesday, August 27, 2024 5 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF #2 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, August 28, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #05 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, August 29, 2024 5 p.m.

Benchrest I.B.S. Rim Fire Scoped 50 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, August 31, 2024 9 a.m.

Fall Pistol RF #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, September 4, 2024 4 p.m.
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WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, September 4, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Trap #06 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, September 5, 2024 5 p.m.

Dewar Center Fire (Prone) 50 & 100 Yds 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, September 7, 2024 9 a.m.

Back Up Gun Match #3 3.00$           Windsor Range Monday, September 9, 2024 5 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF #4 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, September 11, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #07 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, September 12, 2024 5 p.m.

Bowling Pin #5 3.00$           Windsor Range Sunday, September 15, 2024 1 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF #5 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, September 18, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Trap #08 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, September 19, 2024 5 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF #6 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, September 25, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #09 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, September 26, 2024 5 p.m.

Running Deer 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, September 28, 2024 9 a.m.

Fall Pistol RF #7 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, October 2, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Trap #10 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, October 3, 2024 5 p.m.

M1 Carbine Match 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, October 5, 2024 9 a.m.

Fall Pistol RF #8 3.00$           Windsor Range Wednesday, October 9, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap #11 5.00$           Windsor Range Thursday, October 10, 2024 5 p.m.

Snowshoe 3.00$           Windsor Range Saturday, October 12, 2024 9 a.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, October 16, 2024 7:30 p.m.

Fall Range Clean-up Windsor Range Saturday, October 19, 2024 9 a.m.

Fall Range Clean-up (rain date if necessary) Windsor Range Saturday, October 26, 2024 9 a.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, November 6, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA Membership Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, December 4, 2024 7:30 p.m.

WMA BOD Meeting St. Casimir's* Wednesday, December 18, 2024 7:30 p.m.

*Membership & Board Mtgs are held at St. Casimir's Lithuanian Society, 28 West Street in Windsor, 
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